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14. Some people say that most new jobs in Canada are created by big
corporations and big i ndustry. Other say that most new jobs are
created by small business, or companies with fewer than 100 paid
employees. Which viewpoint is closest to how you feel?
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JOB CREATION
Most created by big corporations 15 13 13 ' 18 14 17 17
Most created by small business 78 82 83 77 78 76 78
'(About the same) 3 2 2 2 3 3 3
(DK/ NS) 4 3 2 3 ' 5 3 ' 3
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